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Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, March 9, 2023. 
Thank you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, March 9, 2023

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will 
be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:
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2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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Unknown Bids
3/9/2023

Company Name

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, March 9, 2023.



Department: Buyer: M. CANOURA
Date: Ext: 2526

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Bid Amount:

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION, INC.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, March 9, 2023.

ITB 23-0026 LABORATORY TESTING SERVICES FOR ANIMAL 
CARE

CITYWIDE

Company Name:

176,380.60

3/9/2023



Department: Buyer: J. FERNANDEZ

Date: Ext: 6467

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

LONESTAR TRUCKING & EXCAVATION, LLC

74,941.85

Bid Amount:

CJA ENTERPRISES LLP

Company Name:

3/9/2023

CITYWIDE

ITB 23-0037 GOLF SAND

173,610.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, March 9, 2023.



Department: Buyer: T. DEAN
Date: Ext. x7648

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, March 9, 2023.

256,385.76

ITB 23-0025 LIQUID PETROLEUM GAS
CITYWIDE
3/9/2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

WESTAIR GASES & EQUIPMENT

FERREALL GAS L.P

225,000.00 (NOT ALL LINE ITEM BID ON)



Department: Buyer: C.HA
Date: Ext.8066

1 DUKES ROOT CONTROL INC $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

15,750.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY,March 9, 2023.

ITB 23-0035 SEWER GREASE LIQUEFYING AGENT

WATER
3/9/2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Department: CITYWIDE Buyer: Alfonso Meza
Date: 3/9/2023 Ext.8274

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

NO BIDS RECEIVED

104196 NEW FIRE STATION COMMUNITY CENTER

Company Name: Bid Amount:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, March 9, 2023.



5% BID BOND

Department: Buyer: G. ROBBINS
Date: Ext. 2333

TOTAL BASE BID ALTERNATE BID
1 $ $7,676,441.25

2 $ $8,341,520.00

3 $ $7,850,002.50

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, March 9, 2023.

STABLE & WINN, INC 8,001,639.09

McCLENDON CONSTRUCTION CO. IN 8,335,136.50

JACKSON CONSTRUCTION 8,506,204.00

2022 BOND YEAR 1 CONTRACT 6, UNIT 1-UNIT 3
CITYWIDE
3/9/2023

TOTAL



Department: CITYWIDE Buyer: LIAN COLON
Date: 3/9/2023 Ext. 6824

1 $

2 $

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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