

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, March 9, 2023

Today, we h	ave:			
	4	_ITB		RFQual
		_RFP	2	_Construction Bid(s)
		_RFQuote	6	_Total
Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.				
		Conclusion:		
Ladies &	Gentlemen,	this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Pu Thank you for your atto		opening for Thursday, March 9, 2023.



Unknown Bids

Date: 3/9/2023

Company Name	Company Name:		Bid Number:
1			
		<u> </u>	
		_	
		<u></u>	
		<u></u>	
9			
0			



ITB 23-0026 LABORATORY TESTING SERVICES FOR ANIMAL CARE

Department: CITYWIDE	Buyer: M. CANOURA
<u>Date:</u> 3/9/2023	<u>Ext:</u> 2526
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 IDEXX DISTRIBUTION, INC.	§ <u>176,380.60</u>
2	<u> </u>
3	\$
4	
5	<u> </u>
6	<u> </u>
7	<u> </u>
8	\$
9	\$
0	<u> </u>



ITB 23-0037 GOLF SAND

Department: CITYWIDE	Buyer: J. FERNANDEZ
<u>Date:</u> 3/9/2023	Ext: 6467
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
CJA ENTERPRISES LLP	§ 74,941.85
2 LONESTAR TRUCKING & EXCAVATION, LLC	§ <u>173,610.00</u>
3	<u> </u>
1	<u> </u>
5	<u> </u>
<u> </u>	
7	\$
3	\$
)	\$
)	\$



ITB 23-0025 LIQUID PETROLEUM GAS

Department: CITYWIDE	Buyer: T. DEAN
<u>Date:</u> 3/9/2023	<u>Ext.</u> x7648
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 WESTAIR GASES & EQUIPMENT	\$ 225,000.00 (NOT ALL LINE ITEM BID ON)
2 FERREALL GAS L.P	\$ <u>256,385.76</u>
3	<u> </u>
4	<u> </u>
5	
6	
7	<u> </u>
8	ď.
9	\$
0	<u> </u>



ITB 23-0035 SEWER GREASE LIQUEFYING AGENT

<u>Buyer:</u> C.HA <u>Ext.8066</u>	
Bid Amount:	
\$ <u>15,750.00</u>	
<u> </u>	
\$ \$	
	Ext.8066 Bid Amount: \$ 15,750.00 \$



104196 NEW FIRE STATION COMMUNITY CENTER

Department: CITYWIDE Date: 3/9/2023	Buyer: Alfonso Meza Ext.8274
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 NO BIDS RECEIVED	<u> </u>
2	
3	<u> </u>
4	<u> </u>
5	
6	<u> </u>
7	<u> </u>
8	\$
9	<u> </u>
10	\$



2022 BOND YEAR 1 CONTRACT 6, UNIT 1-UNIT 3

Department: CITYWIDE	Buyer: G. ROBBINS	
Date: 3/9/2023	Ext. 2333	
		TOTAL
	TOTAL BASE BID	ALTERNATE BID
1 STABLE & WINN, INC	\$ 8,001,639.09	\$7,676,441.25
2 McCLENDON CONSTRUCTION CO. IN	\$ 8,335,136.50	\$8,341,520.00
3 JACKSON CONSTRUCTION	\$ <u>8,506,204.00</u>	\$7,850,002.50
4		
5		
6		
7		
8	<u></u>	
9		
0		



Department: CITYWIDE	Buyer: LIAN COLON
Date: 3/9/2023	Ext. 6824
1	¢.
1	<u> </u>
2	\$
3	
4	_
5	
S	-
6	
7	
0	
8	_
9	
·	
0	



	<u>-</u>	
	-	
	-	
	- -	
	-	
	-	
	· ·	
	_	



_	
 -	
_	
-	
-	
- -	
-	
_	



_	
 -	
_	
-	
-	
- -	
-	
_	